Lee's Summit
Change Order Detalils
Surface Seal 19-20

Description

Prime Contractor

Change Order
Status

Date Created
Type
Summary

Change Order Description

Awarded Project Amount
Authorized Project Amount

Change Order Amount

Change Order Details:
Surface Seal 19-20

Application of APWA Type I (ISSA Type II) Improved Street Micro-Surface to streets or segments of streets as specified by the Owner,
including all materials, labor, equipment, supervision, and any and all other items necessary to complete the work.

Project No. 324-19/20 (slurry) PO# 124407

NOTE: Appia Notice to Proceed date represents the contract Notice of Award. Appia Construction Start Date represents the project Notice to
Proceed as defined in the contract.

Vance Brothers, Inc.
5201 Brighton
Kansas City, MO 64130-0107

2

Pending

09/27/2019

City Council Approval

Microad System on Todd George

Microad System is an new enhanced micro surfacing product that uses granite rock and different polymer/emulsion than standard micro
surfacing. The black granite is hauled in from Farmington Mo.

$1,061,749.75
$1,107,780.35
$10,208.00

09/27/2019
Page 1 of 3



Revised Project Amount $1,117,988.35

Increases/Decreases

0001 2.01 SY $2.440 444.,921.000 $1,085,607.24 -23,200.000 -$56,608.00 421,721.000 $1,028,999.24

Type II Micro Surfacing

Reason: Will be replaced with the Microad System

1 item Totals $1,085,607.24 -$56,608.00 $1,028,999.24

New Items

0020 65C - Microad System SY 23,200.000 $2.880 $66,816.00

Microad System is an new enhanced micro surfacing product that uses granite rock and different polymer/emulsion than standard micro surfacing.

1 item Total: $66,816.00

Change Order Details: 09/27/2019
Surface Seal 19-20 Page 2 of 3



Time Limit Changes

Calendar Days 90.0 Days 97.0 Days 10.0 Days 107.0 Days

Substantial Completion

Reason: Staging for Microad System

1 time limit

Attachments
) Microad System Email from Vance Email detailing price increase for Microad System and an increase in 09/27/2019 08:14 AM
Copy_of Email Request.png L
Brothers, Inc construction time. CDT
1 attachment
Change Order Details: 09/27/2019

Surface Seal 19-20 Page 3 of 3



